
BERKS COUNTY XC CHAMPIONSHIP
GIRLS

Kutztown, PA

Oct. 16, 2018

Results by runhigh.com

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to
find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                           Last updated Oct. 16, 2018 4:32 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Governor Mifflin Girl    41    1    3    6   10   21   25   28    20:10    1:47
  2 Exeter Township Girls    55    5    7    8   12   23   30   32    20:30    0:46
  3 Wilson                   73    4   14   15   18   22   36   41    20:42    0:48
  4 Daniel Boone            142   20   26   29   33   34   40   53    21:18    0:44
  5 Conrad Weiser           162   11   17   31   49   54   70   72    21:35    2:04
  6 Twin Valley Girls       163    9   19   42   45   48   65   66    21:37    1:50
  7 Wyomissing Area         167    2   13   47   50   55   58   68    21:33    2:57
  8 Berks Catholic          209   27   38   39   46   59   62   67    22:02    1:44
  9 Kutztown Area           246   16   24   43   78   85   89   90    23:39    7:06
 10 Oley Valley             275   35   44   56   69   71   73   79    23:04    2:51
 11 Reading                 292   37   57   60   63   75   83         23:15    3:22
 12 Schuylkill Valley       343   52   64   74   76   77   82   84    24:20    2:46
 13 Fleetwood Area          359   51   61   80   81   86   87   88    25:40    5:46

Dual Meet Scores

Governor Mifflin Girl  12 wins
Exeter Township Girls  11 wins
Wilson                 10 wins
Daniel Boone           9 wins
Twin Valley Girls      8 wins
Conrad Weiser          7 wins
Wyomissing Area        6 wins
Berks Catholic         5 wins
Oley Valley            4 wins
Kutztown Area          3 wins
Reading                2 wins
Schuylkill Valley      1 wins
Fleetwood Area         0 wins
Individuals

  ID#  PLACE         FINISHER          TIME     PACE

1. Governor Mifflin Girl
  128     1  Andrea Miller, Sr          19:09    6:11
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  127     3  Kallan Carter, Sr          19:57    6:26
  134     6  Krystalyn Super, Jr        20:15    6:32
  136    10  Ariel Gardner, So          20:32    6:37
  130    21  Meigin Chandler, Jr        20:56    6:45
  129    25  Kira Angstadt, Jr          21:05    6:48
  131    28  Serenity Clemens, Jr       21:18    6:52
Total Time = 1:40:49     Total Places = 41

2. Exeter Township Girls
   92     5  Helene Shevick, Fr         20:11    6:31
   86     7  Katherine Kerchner, Jr     20:19    6:33
   87     8  Sarah Smith, Jr            20:25    6:35
   91    12  Corinne Scherer, Fr        20:34    6:38
   90    23  Kira Marr, Fr              20:57    6:45
   89    30  Gabby Hassler, Fr          21:20    6:53
   93    32  Rachael Smith, Fr          21:28    6:55
Total Time = 1:42:26     Total Places = 55

3. Wilson
  295     4  Ella Kahn, Fr              20:10    6:30
  291    14  Talia Spillerman, Jr       20:42    6:40
  292    15  Emily Velez, Jr            20:46    6:42
  296    18  Grace Mangold, Fr          20:53    6:44
  289    22  Esmee Den Otter, Jr        20:57    6:45
  293    36  Kirsten Werner, Jr         21:40    6:59
  287    41  Megan Dougherty, Sr        21:59    7:05
Total Time = 1:43:28     Total Places = 73

4. Daniel Boone
   62    20  Carlina Davis, Jr          20:55    6:45
   66    26  Ashley Benoit, So          21:09    6:49
   63    29  Vivian Kase, Jr            21:18    6:52
   69    33  Hannah Santos, Fr          21:29    6:56
   68    34  Olivia Poore, Fr           21:38    6:58
   64    40  Sierra Rivera, Jr          21:54    7:04
   67    53  Renee Camburn, Fr          22:35    7:17
Total Time = 1:46:29     Total Places = 142

5. Conrad Weiser
   37    11  Kaitlyn Leister, Sr        20:32    6:37
   43    17  Erin Horack, So            20:52    6:44
   45    31  Madison Moylan, So         21:25    6:54
   41    49  Brea Borrell, So           22:26    7:14
   36    54  Abigail Browne, Sr         22:36    7:17
   42    70  Madison Harlow, So         24:29    7:54
   38    72  Katiana Nelson, Sr         24:35    7:56
Total Time = 1:47:51     Total Places = 162

6. Twin Valley Girls
  265     9  Gina Mattera, Sr           20:31    6:37
  264    19  Sarah Mathewson, Sr        20:54    6:45
  263    42  Madison Hughes, Sr         22:03    7:07
  272    45  Hannah Pegler, Fr          22:15    7:10
  268    48  Anna Holt, Jr              22:21    7:12
  266    65  Jolie Orth, Sr             23:45    7:40
  269    66  Morgan Mattia, Jr          23:47    7:40
Total Time = 1:48:04     Total Places = 163

7. Wyomissing Area
  312     2  Grace Kuhn, So             19:41    6:21
  314    13  Olivia Fisher, Fr          20:38    6:39
  317    47  Addie Mathis, Fr           22:19    7:12
  310    50  Cameron Hoke, Sr           22:27    7:14
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  318    55  Maya Smerek, Fr            22:37    7:18
  311    58  Caitlyn Denapoli, So       22:48    7:21
  316    68  Maddy Hyde, Fr             24:10    7:48
Total Time = 1:47:42     Total Places = 167

8. Berks Catholic
   23    27  Abby Wolf, Fr              21:15    6:51
   18    38  Alexa Junikiewicz, Jr      21:50    7:03
   19    39  Jordan Yerger, Jr          21:51    7:03
   13    46  Isabell Fries, Sr          22:15    7:10
   22    59  LizÊ Esterbrook, Fr        22:58    7:24
   14    62  Hilary Good, Sr            23:18    7:31
   16    67  Hailey Fulmer, Jr          24:01    7:45
Total Time = 1:50:09     Total Places = 209

9. Kutztown Area
  164    16  Erika Moriarty, So         20:47    6:42
  160    24  Madison Keiser, Sr         21:00    6:46
  166    43  Sophia Arnold, Fr          22:11    7:09
  163    78  Calista Gregory, So        26:21    8:30
  165    85  Elisabeth Schwarz, So      27:52    8:59
  162    89  Samatha Ide, Jr            28:45    9:16
  167    90  Abigail Ide, Fr            31:02   10:00
Total Time = 1:58:11     Total Places = 246

10. Oley Valley
  204    35  Ava Lottig, Fr             21:39    6:59
  200    44  Abriel Franckowiak, Jr     22:12    7:10
  196    56  Kaitlyn Snyder, Sr         22:39    7:18
  193    69  Sarah Beard, Sr            24:20    7:51
  201    71  Candace Gallardo, Jr       24:30    7:54
  199    73  Aubrey Elias, Jr           25:01    8:04
  202    79  Karlee Weiss, Jr           27:04    8:44
Total Time = 1:55:20     Total Places = 275

11. Reading
  216    37  Aliana Rodriguez, So       21:44    7:01
  217    57  Nayelly Trinidad, So       22:44    7:20
  220    60  Reagan Dotson, Fr          23:12    7:29
  221    63  Jacelys Ringham, Fr        23:26    7:33
  215    75  Tiffany Herrera, Sr        25:06    8:06
  219    83  Brenda Bravo, Fr           27:38    8:55
Total Time = 1:56:12     Total Places = 292

12. Schuylkill Valley
  234    52  Jadyn Heck-Hoppes, Fr      22:31    7:16
  235    64  Averi Hidalgo, Fr          23:32    7:35
  230    74  Meghan Cook, Sr            25:04    8:05
  231    76  Kadie Runkle, Sr           25:16    8:09
  233    77  Sarah Gilbert, Fr          25:17    8:09
  232    82  Megan Ehrnfeldt, Fr        27:19    8:48
  236    84  Caroline Maciejewski, Fr   27:44    8:57
Total Time = 2:01:40     Total Places = 343

13. Fleetwood Area
  114    51  Lauren Paules, Fr          22:28    7:15
  113    61  Brooklyn Hmel, Fr          23:13    7:29
  108    80  Henrietta Heinze, Jr       27:10    8:46
  110    81  Madison Rentschler, So     27:13    8:47
  111    86  Kaitlyn Ventura, So        28:13    9:06
  106    87  Maddy Burt, Sr             28:13    9:06
  107    88  Izzy Ouellette, Sr         28:17    9:07
Total Time = 2:08:17     Total Places = 359
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              TEAM    
  ID#  PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME     PACE        TEAM         

Top

  128     1     1  Andrea Miller, Sr          19:09    6:11  Governor Mifflin Girl 
  312     2     2  Grace Kuhn, So             19:41    6:21  Wyomissing Area      
  127     3     3  Kallan Carter, Sr          19:57    6:26  Governor Mifflin Girl 
  295     4     4  Ella Kahn, Fr              20:10    6:30  Wilson               
   92     5     5  Helene Shevick, Fr         20:11    6:31  Exeter Township Girls 
  134     6     6  Krystalyn Super, Jr        20:15    6:32  Governor Mifflin Girl 
   86     7     7  Katherine Kerchner, Jr     20:19    6:33  Exeter Township Girls 
   87     8     8  Sarah Smith, Jr            20:25    6:35  Exeter Township Girls 
  265     9     9  Gina Mattera, Sr           20:31    6:37  Twin Valley Girls    
  136    10    10  Ariel Gardner, So          20:32    6:37  Governor Mifflin Girl 
   37    11    11  Kaitlyn Leister, Sr        20:32    6:37  Conrad Weiser        
   91    12    12  Corinne Scherer, Fr        20:34    6:38  Exeter Township Girls 
  314    13    13  Olivia Fisher, Fr          20:38    6:39  Wyomissing Area      
  291    14    14  Talia Spillerman, Jr       20:42    6:40  Wilson               
  292    15    15  Emily Velez, Jr            20:46    6:42  Wilson               
  164    16    16  Erika Moriarty, So         20:47    6:42  Kutztown Area        
   43    17    17  Erin Horack, So            20:52    6:44  Conrad Weiser        
  296    18    18  Grace Mangold, Fr          20:53    6:44  Wilson               
  264    19    19  Sarah Mathewson, Sr        20:54    6:45  Twin Valley Girls    
   62    20    20  Carlina Davis, Jr          20:55    6:45  Daniel Boone         
  130    21    21  Meigin Chandler, Jr        20:56    6:45  Governor Mifflin Girl 
  289    22    22  Esmee Den Otter, Jr        20:57    6:45  Wilson               
   90    23    23  Kira Marr, Fr              20:57    6:45  Exeter Township Girls 
  160    24    24  Madison Keiser, Sr         21:00    6:46  Kutztown Area        
  129    25    25  Kira Angstadt, Jr          21:05    6:48  Governor Mifflin Girl 
   66    26    26  Ashley Benoit, So          21:09    6:49  Daniel Boone         
   23    27    27  Abby Wolf, Fr              21:15    6:51  Berks Catholic       
  131    28    28  Serenity Clemens, Jr       21:18    6:52  Governor Mifflin Girl 
   63    29    29  Vivian Kase, Jr            21:18    6:52  Daniel Boone         
   89    30    30  Gabby Hassler, Fr          21:20    6:53  Exeter Township Girls 
  147    31        Quinn Holl, Jr             21:20    6:53  Hamburg              
   45    32    31  Madison Moylan, So         21:25    6:54  Conrad Weiser        
   93    33    32  Rachael Smith, Fr          21:28    6:55  Exeter Township Girls 
   69    34    33  Hannah Santos, Fr          21:29    6:56  Daniel Boone         
  138    35        Rachel Ulrich, Fr          21:33    6:57  Governor Mifflin Girl 
   68    36    34  Olivia Poore, Fr           21:38    6:58  Daniel Boone         
  204    37    35  Ava Lottig, Fr             21:39    6:59  Oley Valley          
  293    38    36  Kirsten Werner, Jr         21:40    6:59  Wilson               

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

  216    39    37  Aliana Rodriguez, So       21:44    7:01  Reading              
  132    40        Olivia Hill, Jr            21:47    7:01  Governor Mifflin Girl 
   18    41    38  Alexa Junikiewicz, Jr      21:50    7:03  Berks Catholic       
   19    42    39  Jordan Yerger, Jr          21:51    7:03  Berks Catholic       
   64    43    40  Sierra Rivera, Jr          21:54    7:04  Daniel Boone         
  287    44    41  Megan Dougherty, Sr        21:59    7:05  Wilson               
  263    45    42  Madison Hughes, Sr         22:03    7:07  Twin Valley Girls    
  166    46    43  Sophia Arnold, Fr          22:11    7:09  Kutztown Area        
  200    47    44  Abriel Franckowiak, Jr     22:12    7:10  Oley Valley          
  272    48    45  Hannah Pegler, Fr          22:15    7:10  Twin Valley Girls    
   13    49    46  Isabell Fries, Sr          22:15    7:10  Berks Catholic       
   83    50        Julee Yeakley, Sr          22:18    7:11  Exeter Township Girls 
  317    51    47  Addie Mathis, Fr           22:19    7:12  Wyomissing Area      
  268    52    48  Anna Holt, Jr              22:21    7:12  Twin Valley Girls    
   41    53    49  Brea Borrell, So           22:26    7:14  Conrad Weiser        
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  310    54    50  Cameron Hoke, Sr           22:27    7:14  Wyomissing Area      
  114    55    51  Lauren Paules, Fr          22:28    7:15  Fleetwood Area       
  234    56    52  Jadyn Heck-Hoppes, Fr      22:31    7:16  Schuylkill Valley    
   67    57    53  Renee Camburn, Fr          22:35    7:17  Daniel Boone         
   36    58    54  Abigail Browne, Sr         22:36    7:17  Conrad Weiser        
  137    59        Paige Deloretta, Fr        22:37    7:18  Governor Mifflin Girl 
  318    60    55  Maya Smerek, Fr            22:37    7:18  Wyomissing Area      
   65    61        Theresa Weber, Jr          22:38    7:18  Daniel Boone         
  196    62    56  Kaitlyn Snyder, Sr         22:39    7:18  Oley Valley          
  217    63    57  Nayelly Trinidad, So       22:44    7:20  Reading              
  311    64    58  Caitlyn Denapoli, So       22:48    7:21  Wyomissing Area      
   59    65        Maggie Nygard, Sr          22:56    7:24  Daniel Boone         
   22    66    59  LizÊ Esterbrook, Fr        22:58    7:24  Berks Catholic       
   84    67        Ella Ehlert, Jr            23:00    7:25  Exeter Township Girls 
   82    68        Noelle Narvaez, Sr         23:06    7:27  Exeter Township Girls 
  220    69    60  Reagan Dotson, Fr          23:12    7:29  Reading              
  113    70    61  Brooklyn Hmel, Fr          23:13    7:29  Fleetwood Area       
   14    71    62  Hilary Good, Sr            23:18    7:31  Berks Catholic       
  221    72    63  Jacelys Ringham, Fr        23:26    7:33  Reading              
   85    73        Aleah Hoffman, Jr          23:28    7:34  Exeter Township Girls 
  235    74    64  Averi Hidalgo, Fr          23:32    7:35  Schuylkill Valley    
  266    75    65  Jolie Orth, Sr             23:45    7:40  Twin Valley Girls    
  269    76    66  Morgan Mattia, Jr          23:47    7:40  Twin Valley Girls    
  290    77        Hannah Kufro, Jr           23:53    7:42  Wilson               
  297    78        Kim Mohn, Fr               23:59    7:44  Wilson               
   16    79    67  Hailey Fulmer, Jr          24:01    7:45  Berks Catholic       
   58    80        Mia Crank, Sr              24:10    7:48  Daniel Boone         
  316    81    68  Maddy Hyde, Fr             24:10    7:48  Wyomissing Area      
   17    82        Margo Helms, Jr            24:14    7:49  Berks Catholic       
  313    83        Yuan Yu Chen, Fr           24:19    7:50  Wyomissing Area      
  193    84    69  Sarah Beard, Sr            24:20    7:51  Oley Valley          
   24    85        Kierra Pickard, Fr         24:22    7:52  Berks Catholic       
   20    86        Madison Femino, So         24:24    7:52  Berks Catholic       
   42    87    70  Madison Harlow, So         24:29    7:54  Conrad Weiser        
  201    88    71  Candace Gallardo, Jr       24:30    7:54  Oley Valley          
  315    89        Sarah Guiseppe, Fr         24:31    7:54  Wyomissing Area      
  286    90        Lindsey Chai, Sr           24:34    7:55  Wilson               
   38    91    72  Katiana Nelson, Sr         24:35    7:56  Conrad Weiser        
  271    92        Leah Karwic, Fr            24:36    7:56  Twin Valley Girls    
  270    93        Gracie Tennant, So         24:41    7:58  Twin Valley Girls    
   88    94        Juniper Bauroth-Sherman, Fr
                                            24:46    7:59  Exeter Township Girls 

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

   21    95        Grace Donato, Fr           24:51    8:01  Berks Catholic       
   61    96        Noelle Sprenkle, Sr        24:52    8:01  Daniel Boone         
  267    97        Megan Wallace, Sr          24:54    8:02  Twin Valley Girls    
  146    98        Julia Doklan, Sr           24:56    8:02  Hamburg              
   15    99        Eliza Fry, Jr              25:00    8:04  Berks Catholic       
  199   100    73  Aubrey Elias, Jr           25:01    8:04  Oley Valley          
  230   101    74  Meghan Cook, Sr            25:04    8:05  Schuylkill Valley    
  215   102    75  Tiffany Herrera, Sr        25:06    8:06  Reading              
  231   103    76  Kadie Runkle, Sr           25:16    8:09  Schuylkill Valley    
  233   104    77  Sarah Gilbert, Fr          25:17    8:09  Schuylkill Valley    
   44   105        Quinn Knepper, So          25:44    8:18  Conrad Weiser        
   60   106        Jocelyn Shank, Sr          25:46    8:18  Daniel Boone         
  135   107        Mary Clark, So             25:46    8:19  Governor Mifflin Girl 
  133   108        Kristina Renninger, Jr     25:58    8:22  Governor Mifflin Girl 
  163   109    78  Calista Gregory, So        26:21    8:30  Kutztown Area        
  202   110    79  Karlee Weiss, Jr           27:04    8:44  Oley Valley          
  108   111    80  Henrietta Heinze, Jr       27:10    8:46  Fleetwood Area       
  110   112    81  Madison Rentschler, So     27:13    8:47  Fleetwood Area       
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  232   113    82  Megan Ehrnfeldt, Fr        27:19    8:48  Schuylkill Valley    
  197   114        Alysha Ulrich, Sr          27:21    8:49  Oley Valley          
  219   115    83  Brenda Bravo, Fr           27:38    8:55  Reading              
  236   116    84  Caroline Maciejewski, Fr   27:44    8:57  Schuylkill Valley    
  273   117        ArdenÊ Wolfe, Fr           27:48    8:58  Twin Valley Girls    
  165   118    85  Elisabeth Schwarz, So      27:52    8:59  Kutztown Area        

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

  111   119    86  Kaitlyn Ventura, So        28:13    9:06  Fleetwood Area       
  106   120    87  Maddy Burt, Sr             28:13    9:06  Fleetwood Area       
  107   121    88  Izzy Ouellette, Sr         28:17    9:07  Fleetwood Area       
  162   122    89  Samatha Ide, Jr            28:45    9:16  Kutztown Area        
  180   123        Alexis Schleinkofer, Sr    28:57    9:20  Muhlenberg           
  262   124        Marina Faber, Sr           29:24    9:29  Twin Valley Girls    
   40   125        Sarah Morales, Jr          29:45    9:36  Conrad Weiser        
  112   126        Laura Aulenbach, Fr        29:45    9:36  Fleetwood Area       

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | Top

  167   127    90  Abigail Ide, Fr            31:02   10:00  Kutztown Area        
   39   128        Paige Miller, Jr           31:17   10:05  Conrad Weiser        
41 finishers among Women Under 2
19 finishers among Women 2 - 2
35 finishers among Women 3 - 3
33 finishers among Women 4 - 4
0 male finishers
128 female finishers
128 total finishers

Return to home page.
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